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Müllboxen - Holzbehälter
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Müllboxen - Holzbehälter

Maßstab 1 : 10www.bau/mulconta.tcd

4
0
0

  

2
6
5

  

2
8
0

  

1

2 3

Materialliste 1

1  800 x 480 x 12

Stck.

1  700 x 480 x 12
2  800 x 008 x 12
2  700 x 008 x 12

Stck.

Materialliste 2

2  800 x 180 x 12
1  800 x 280 x 12
1  700 x 280 x 12
2  800 x 008 x 12
2  700 x 008 x 12

Sperrholz
Furnierplatte
Kiefer

Material
Sperrholz
Furnierplatte
Kiefer

Material

Länge x Breite x Dicke Länge x Breite x Dicke

Stck.

Materialliste 3
Stck. Länge x Breite x DickeLänge x Breite x Dicke

3  800 x 280 x 12
1  700 x 280 x 12 Sperrholz

2  800 x 008 x 12 Furnierplatte

2  700 x 008 x 12
Kiefer

Material
Sperrholz
Furnierplatte
Kiefer

Material4  280 x 070 x 12
4  180 x 070 x 12
4  090 x 070 x 12
1  280 x 280 x 12 Haube

Deckel1  180 x 180 x 12

Materialliste Haube


